PART PARTS DESCRIPTION

No. Per Kit

Resistors-Control

1-1 1 47 © 1/2 watt

1-6 1 470 Q 1/2 watt

1-16 1 4700 Q 1/2 watt

1-21 2 15 KQ 1/2 watt

1-22 2 22 KQ 1/2 watt

1-22 2 22 K 1/2 watt (matched)
1-26 2 100 KQ 1/2 watt

1-33 3 470 KQ 1/2 watt

1-42 2 270 Q 1/2 watt

1-44 1 2200 © 1/2 watt

1-TA 1 47 KQ 1 watt

1-26A 2 15 K 1 watt

1-28A 6 100 KQ 1 watt

1-48A 1 4700 © 1 watt 5%

1-10B 2 47 K 2 watt {(matched)
1-11B 1 22 KQ 2 watt

1-17B 1 6800 2 watt

1-20B 2 100 @ 2 watt

2-6A 2 30 Q1 watt 1/2%

3-6D 1 100 © 4 watt wirewound
3-6G 1 330 © 7 watt wirewound
11-23 1 300 @ wirewound control
Condensers

20-4 1 270 puf mica

20-49 1 240 puf mica

23-28 1 .1 pfd 200 volt

23-53 3 .1 pfd 400 volt

23-66 2 1 pfd 400 volt

25-10 1 20-20-20 ufd 450 volt elec.
25-16 2 20 ufd 350 volt elec.
25-28 2 100 pfd 50 volt elec.
25-36 2 40 ufd 450 volt elec.
25-37 1 40-40 pfd 450 volt elec.

Connectors-Insulators-Sockets

73-1 2 3/8" rubber grommet
73-2 2 3/4" rubber grommet
423-1 1 Fuse holder, complete
431-1 3 1-dual-lug terminal strip
431-2 1 2-lug terminal strip

431-3 1 3-lug terminal strip

431-4 3 3-dual-lug terminal strip
431-5 1 4-lug terminal strip
431-14 2 2-lug terminal strip
431-18 1 2-contact meter jack
431-21 1 4-contact terminal block
434-42 1 Phono socket

434-20 2 2-prong, 110 volt socket
434-43 2 9-pin miniature tube socket
434-58 4 Octal socket

438-4 1 Phono plug

481-3 2 Condenser mounting wafer

PART PARTS
No. Per Kit

DESCRIPTION

Tubes-Fuse

411-25
411-74
411-76
421-2

Chassis Parts

90-36

2
2
1
1

1

12AU7 tube
KT66 tube
5R4GY tube
3AG fuse

Perforated metal cover

200-M76F100AB 1 Chassis

205-M38

1

205-M43F 1

206-3
391-2

2
1

Bottom plate
Escutcheon plate
Tube shield
Heathkit nameplate

Transformers-Choke

46-12
51-19
54-32

Wire-Sleeving

89-1

206-4
340-2
340-3
344-1
346-1

Hardware

- 2560-2

250-8
250-9
250-18
250-48
250-52
250-53
252-1
252-2
252-3
252-4
252-17
252-16
252-117
253-6
253-9
253-10
254-1
254-2
254-4
254-7
254-9
260-11
261-6
262-4
595-103

1
1
1

1

e e

T - T R CR CR S - - JN CI-C RNl - N

Th 150 ma filter choke
Output transformer
Power transformer

Line cord

length Spirashield
length #20 bare wire
length #16 bare wire
length Hookup wire
length Insulated Sleeving

3-48 x 1/4 screw

#6 sheet metal screw
6-32 x 3/8 screw
8-32 x 3/8 screw
6-32 x 1/2 screw
4-40 x 1/4 pan head screw
10-24 x 3 1/2 screw
3-48 hex nut

4-40 hex nut

6-32 hex nut

8-32 hex nut

3/8-32 hex nut

Speed nut

10-24 T-nut

#10 fiber washer

#8 flat washer
Control washer

#6 lockwasher

#8 lockwasher

3/8 ID control lockwasher
#3 lockwasher

#4 lockwasher

Spring catch clip
Rubber feet

Spring catch pin
Instruction manual

Page 31



